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98.63 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.69% (2.58)

US0079731008
AEIS

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

3,354 EUR
S&P 500

97.90 USD (100)
99.26 USD (100)
97.35 USD
98.80 USD
97.28 USD
96.05 USD
98.326926 USD
121,831
11,977,358.83
5,261

WKN: 007973100

125.00
112.50
100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50 l"1||I

'
50.00 r

37.50

Imw’m U.J”LMJ

Sy

A

er

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0079731008&ID_NOTATION=252234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0079731008&ID_NOTATION=252234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8eabb736484aad1a378754829ce105127f716be625b9baa946c7653cf8f3be0d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d989b4d2749b2ade&time=1726402686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d65ff5fc78e6600de11d858a94cdd58f6f51fe84515b615222363a273ba4effe&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a55e697654f87311&time=1726402686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81fc41065f79513e2212770238b78507fbd4d321d1bec1b59b1b002df64caba2&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8fa9731adfd715ad&time=1726402686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f68075adacc5b4e3f5bd946d352df898184a69414451e91a887e386c03246577&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c04d638b0d50b341c&time=1726402686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4636c81c9525ca3c299362476b4207907c3fe12a27fdcc7ecf085dacb4671a18&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=faeaa8d9830569cda&time=1726402686&tool=RSC

ADVANCED ENERGY INDS INC.

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price
98.63 USD 125.00
Difference (] 2.69% (2.58)
112.50 \ ||
General attributes l‘ L\.‘
ISIN US0079731008 100.00 | ~( |I
Symbol AEIS N.NH MJ \I‘
Exchange Nasdaq 87.50 [ '\
Currency uUsD m # fl J»L
Sector Technology 75.00 ﬂ” I \ ,.| ul
Security type Stock w |‘
Market cap (m) 3,354 EUR 62.50 'lﬂl | J
Benchmark S&P 500 \J .
50.00 r
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 97.90 USD (100) 37.50
Ask (Ask size) 99.26 USD (100)
Open 97.35 USD 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 98.80 USD
Low 97.28 USD
Close (prev. day) 96.05 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 98.326926 USD
Volume (pcs) 121,831
Trading volume 11,977,358.83 Price data
Number of trades 5,261 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 95.55 USD (180,696)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 101.89 USD (210,839)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 105.14 USD (201,998)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 101.64 USD (221,429)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 119.75 USD (2024/07/16)
Perf (%) +0.51% -5.48% +11.98% YTD Low | date 89.12 USD (2024/04/19)
Perf (abs.) +0.50 572 +10.55 52 Weeks High | date 119.75 USD (2024/07/16)
Beta = = = 52 Weeks Low | date 81.86 USD (2023/11/01)

Volatility 37.33 36.35  38.18
All listings for ADVANCED ENERGY INDS INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:02 89.00 EUR 0.00 1

Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 88.00 EUR 0.00 5

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 98.63 USD 11.98 5,261

Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:05 86.50 EUR 0.00 2

Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:31 88.00 EUR 0.00 7

Berlin 2024/09/13 08:08 86.50 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35250116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36809070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2537920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12590

ADVANCED ENERGY INDS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

A__ Advanced
« Energy

Contact Details

ADVANCED ENERGY INDUSTRIES INC.

1625 Sharp Point Drive - - Fort Collins Co
80525

Telefon: +1 - 970 - 221 - 4670
Fax: +1 - 970 - 221 - 5583
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Grant Beard  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Anne Member of Board of

DelSanto Directors

Brian Shirley  Member of Board of
Directors

David Reed Member of Board of
Directors

Frederick Ball Member of Board of
Directors

John Roush Member of Board of
Directors

Lanesha Member of Board of

Minnix Directors

Ronald Foster Member of Board of
Directors

Tina Member of Board of

Donikowski Directors

Steve Kelley  Chairman of Managing
Board

Eduardo Member of Executive

Bernal Committee

Paul Oldham Member of Executive
Committee

Tom Member of Executive

McGimpsey = Committee
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